EREF EED RS

R ECER
BAGR &

BAZECH
BERFARCER

RN S

1.52
6.86
6.86
6.58
5.85

GFARAFra—"7 (V&) 1988
AEF(RXF)2006
AEF(RfREK) 2001
ERTF(FEK)1987
BE(EHX) 2016

it
it
%R
12 H

F\—

]

3

5

6

[EE

178

RRESFFR-2-FE

4m71

4mb0

4mb3

4m38

4mbi

4m64

(-0.9)

(-0.8)

(-1.4)

(-0.1)

(+0.6)

(+1.8)

4m71
(-0.9)

2

761

HEETX-2-dbiFE

5m28

5m31

5m35

5mi14

5m27

5m13

(+1.0)

(+1.4)

(+0.2)

(+0.3)

(-1.2)

(-1.1)

5m35
(+0.2)




